2021
Product Range
The reputable name of bench grinders & accessories of over 40 years
40 Year
Australian
Heritage
2 Abbott & Ashby® Product Brochure 2021 Disclaimer: Every effort has been made to publish the correct details in this brochure.
No responsibility will be taken for errors, omissions or changes in product specifications.

ABBOTT & ASHBY55  Y
EA
R LIMITED WARRA
N
T
Y
10 Abbott & Ashby® Product Brochure 2021 Disclaimer: Every effort has been made to publish the correct details in this brochure.
No responsibility will be taken for errors, omissions or changes in product specifications.
ABRASIVE BELTS
Abbott & Ashby’s range of abrasive belts covers a wide range of sizes for all types of Industrial Power Tools. Whether the job calls for
Aluminium Oxide, Silicon Carbide or Surface Conditioning belts, you are sure to find the right size and grit within the range. Not only
does the density of sandpaper grit make a difference in the success of your sanding project, but the type of abrasive material does
too. Some types of grit grain are better suited to smooth and sand types of materials (metal versus wood, for example).
50 x 915mm Aluminium Oxide suits AA362
Part No. Item Code Grit Pack Qty
AAPACK50/915-40 500170  40  3
AAPACK50/915-80 500173  80  3
AAPACK50/915150 500168 150  3
AAPACK50/915240 500169 240  3
AAPACK50/915400 500171 400  3
AAPACK50/915-5 500172 Assorted  5
AAA50/915-040 500032  40 10
AAA50/915-060 500033  60 10
AAA50/915-080 500034  80 10
AAA50/915-100 500035 100 10
AAA50/915-120 500036 120 10
AAA50/915-150 500037 150 10
AAA50/915-180 500038 180 10
AAA50/915-240 500039 240 10
AAA50/915-320 500040 320 10
AAA50/915-400 500041 400 10
Part No. Item Code Grit Pack Qty
AAA25/610-040 500014  40 10
AAA25/610-060 500015  60 10
AAA25/610-080 500016  80 10
AAA25/610-120 500018 120 10
AAA25/610-180 500019 180 10
25 x 610mm Aluminium Oxide
50 x 915mm Polishing suits AA362
50 x 915mm Silicone Carbide suits AA362
Part No. Item Code Grit Pack Qty
AAPACKSCB 500175 120  3
Part No. Item Code Grit Pack Qty
AASCB50/915FP 500199 Fine  1
AASCB50/915M 500200 Medium  1
Part No. Item Code Grit Pack Qty
AASCB50/915P 500201 Fine  1
50 x 915mm Surface Conditioning suits AA362
Abbott & Ashby® Product Brochure 2021 11Disclaimer: Every effort has been made to publish the correct details in this brochure.
No responsibility will be taken for errors, omissions or changes in product specifications.
Aluminium Oxide:  Very durable synthetic grit, Aluminium Oxide is well suited for sanding and polishing various types
of metal, including Bronze and Alloy Steel, in addition to being a good choice for sanding all types of
hardwoods.
Silicon Carbide:  The most durable of all synthetic abrasives. Good for sanding a wide range of materials, including plastic,
metal, hardwoods and softwoods.
Surface Conditioning: Cleans, blends, deburrs and finishes on steel, stainless steel and a variety of other metals.
50 x 1220mm Aluminium Oxide
Part No. Item
Code Grit Pack Qty
AAA50/1220-040 500021 40 10
AAA50/1220-060 500022 60 10
AAA50/1220-080 500023 80 10
AAA50/1220-100 500024 100 10
AAA50/1220-120 500025 120 10
AAA50/1220-150 500026 150 10
AAA50/1220-240 500027 240 10
AAA50/1220-400 500028 400 10
100 x 1220mm Aluminium Oxide
Part No. Item Code Grit Pack Qty
AAA100/1220-040 500001 40 10
AAA100/1220-060 500002 60 10
AAA100/1220-080 500003 80 10
100 x 915mm Aluminium Oxide
Part No. Item
Code Grit Pack Qty
AAA100/915-040 500004 40 10
AAA100/915-060 500005 60 10
AAA100/915-080 500006 80 10
AAA100/915-100 500007 100 10
AAA100/915-120 500008 120 10
AAA100/915-150 500009 150 10
AAA100/915-180 500010 180 10
AAA100/915-240 500011 240 10
AAA100/915-320 500012 320 10
CHOOSING THE RIGHT GRIT AND TYPE
Grit Type Ideal for
40 Coarse Rapid removal of material
60 - 80 Medium Sanding bare wood in preparation for finishing
100 - 120 Fine Sanding bare wood in preparation for finishing
150 - 320 Very Fine Sanding finishes between coats of paint and varnish
400 Extra Fine Sanding finishes between coats of paint or varnish or for polishing jobs
12 Abbott & Ashby® Product Brochure 2021 Disclaimer: Every effort has been made to publish the correct details in this brochure.
No responsibility will be taken for errors, omissions or changes in product specifications.
ABRASIVE DISCS
General purpose & versatile abrasives for use with sanding applications. Abrasive discs suit AA362 Abbott & Ashby Linishing
attachment and other same sized linishers.
Part No. Item Code Diameter Grit Pack
AADSA175/040 500060 175mm/7”  40 5
AADSA175/060 500061 175mm/7”  60 5
AADSA175/080 500062 175mm/7”  80 5
AADSA175/100 500063 175mm/7” 100 5
AADSA175/120 500064 175mm/7” 120 5
AAPACKDSA175-4 500174 175mm/7” Assorted 4
Part No. Item Code Diameter Grit Pack
AAPACKVEL175040 500176 175mm/7”  40 4
AAPACKVEL175060 500177 175mm/7”  60 4
AAPACKVEL175080 500178 175mm/7”  80 4
AAPACKVEL175100 500179 175mm/7” 100 4
AAPACKVEL175120 511505 175mm/7” 120 4
AAPACKVEL175-5 500180 175mm/7” Assorted 5
Part No. Item Code Size
AACLEANSTICK 500212 100x32x32mm
Belt Restorer
The belt restoring stick is the quick and easy way to rejuvenate sanding belts and discs. While running the machine, slightly
press the edge of the cleaning stick against the belt or disc. Embedded material is removed quickly and easily with little effort.
Fast and easy to use.
• Clean while sander is running
• Saves money and time
• Improves finish quality
• Prevents burns and marking
Part No. Item Code Diameter
AABPV/150 500042 150mm/6”
AABPV/175 500043 175mm/7”
Hook & Loop
Used in conjunction with self adhesive backing pad on linishing attachment. Ideal for quick removal and replacement.
Self Adhesive
Has self adhesive back for easy installation onto linishing attachment.
Backing Pads
Hook loop self adhesive backing pad. Used for mounting abrasive disc with loop back onto sanding machine.
Abbott & Ashby® Product Brochure 2021 13Disclaimer: Every effort has been made to publish the correct details in this brochure.
No responsibility will be taken for errors, omissions or changes in product specifications.
GRINDING WHEELS
Part No. Item Code Grit Diameter Width Bore
AAGWA25/150-36 500104 36 150mm/6” 25mm/1” 12.7mm
AAGWA25/150-60 500105 60 150mm/6” 25mm/1” 12.7mm
AAGWA25/200-36 500107 36 200mm/8” 25mm/1” 15.9mm
AAGWA25/200-60 500109 60 200mm/8” 25mm/1” 15.9mm
Silicone Carbide
Sturdy and reliable, this multi-bore Bench Grinding Wheel is ideal for sharpening a variety of cutting tools, giving you a fine
grain surface finish.
• Vitrified bonded Silicone Carbide wheel
• Ideal for quick removal of material
• For general purpose grinding of Carbon Steel, Stainless Steel, Alloys, Cast Iron, Non Ferrous Metals, Non Metallic
materials such as glass, ceramics and rubber
• Multi-bore fits most 6” and 8” bench grinders
Part No. Item Code Grit Diameter Width Bore
AAGWS25/150 500110 80 150mm/6” 25mm/1” 12.7mm
AAGWS25/200 500111 80 200mm/8” 25mm/1” 15.9mm
Part No. Item Code Diameter Width Bore
AAWB/150 500225 150mm/6” 22mm 12.7mm
AAWB/200 500227 200mm/8” 25mm/1” 15.9mm
Crimped Wire